


LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

Low Abw

Remolacha 160
Bourbon, Spicy Mix, Rose Tincture, Orange,

Beetroot, Citrus Mix, Pomegranate Soda

Monte Aperetivo 160
Amaro Montenegro, Tonic,

Sparkling Wine, Rosemary

Venetian Spritz 160
Select Aperetivo, Sparkling Wine, Soda, Olive

Dead Rabbit 160

Amaro Montenegro, Mango Puree,

Carrot Cordial, Citrus Mix, Easy Foam

Pimm's Cup 160
Pimm's, Raspberry Cordial,

Cucumber, Ginger Ale

sjiep|po) !uuamox\

Martini Fiero & Tonic 160
Martini Fiero, Orange, Tonic
Martini Bianco & Tonic 160
Martini Bianco, Lime, Mint, Tonic
7\ Tai & Tonic 160
e/ Blueberry Gin, Citrus Mix, Tonic
.. Matcha Sprits 160

Cynar, Cold Brew, Matcha Tea, Citrus Mix,
see/ Chocolate Bitter, Sparkling Wine

Classic Cocktails

Dry Martini 160
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Orange Bitter, Olive

Bloody Mary 160
Vodka, Sangrita, Celery

Whiskey Sour 160

Bourbon, Citrus Mix, Sugar Syrup,
Bitter Angostura, Easy Foam

Penecillin 160
Scotch Whiskey, Island Whiskey,
Honey-Ginger Syrup, Citrus Mix

Basil Smash 160
Gin, Basil, Honey Syrup, Citrus Mix, Soda

Ocho Old Fashioned 160
Bacardi Reserva 8 YO, Soda, Cane Sugar,

Angostura Bitter

Bacardi Daiquiri 160
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Fresh, Cane Sugar

Martini Negroni 160
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Bitter, Martini Rosso

Fin Tonic 160

Finlandia Grapefruit, Tonic, Grapefruit




2045

FREE

Signature Cocktails

Skitlles
Limonchello, Strawberry Puree, Sygar Syrup,
Citrus Mix, Skitlles

Oye mi Cante
Tequila, Martini Fiero, Mezcal

Orange Heaven
Gin, Aperol, Orange Jam, Citrus Mix,
Lemongrass Syrup, Easy Foam

Porn Tini
Gin, Orange Liqueur, Citrus Mix, Jam Orange

Lovely Hazelnut
Halva Aged Bourbon, Hazelnut Liqueur,
Chocolate Bitter, Angostura Bitter

BarBi
Rum, Pear Puree, Orange Liqueur,
Orgeat Syrup, Citrus Mix

PR Sour
Rum, Creme de Cacao, Vanilla Syrup,
Citrus Mix, Mango Foam

Passioned Fizz
Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Kiwi Puree, Citrus Mix, Soda

Sweet Bubaleh
Limonchello, Kiwi Puree, Citrus Mix, Honey
Syrup, Soda, Cotton Candy

Shots Cocktails

Pussy on the Party
Tequila, Limonchello, Raspberry Syrup

Green Mexican

Tequila, Pisang Liqueur, Citrus Mix
B-52

Kahlua, Baileys Irish Cream,
Cointreau Liqueur

Hiroshima
Sambuka, Baileys Irish Cream, Absinthe,
Grenadine Syrup

KissBerry
Gin, Creme de Cassis

Pussycat Soft
Mango Spicy Cocktails, Mango Foam

LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH
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160

160
160

160

/ Koktenni » Cocktails \
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uC4s

FRES

UG5

FRES

Moctailes

Granny’s Garden

Pear Puree, Apple Juice,

Citrus Mix, Ginger Ale

Topic Tropic

Pineapple Cordial, Passion Fruit Puree,
Basil, Citrus Mix, Ginger Ale

Basic Bazil
Grapefruit Fresh, Basil,
Honey Basil Syrup, Tonic

Green Time
Jasmin Cordial, Aloe-Vera Soda,
Cucumber, Mint

Limonada de Partidos
Matcha Tea, Cold Brew,
Citrus Mix, Soda

Passionate

Sea Buckthorn Puree, Passion Fruit Syrup,

Citrus Mix, Soda, Easy Foam

Affiliate Offer

Grey Goose Fizz
Grey Goose, Peach Liqueur,
Grapefruit, Thyme, Tonic

Grey Goose L Espresso
Grey Goose, Espresso,
Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup

Linchburg Lemonade
Jack Daniel's Old N2 7, Orange Liqueur,
Citrus Mix, Citrus Soda

Jack Honey Smash
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey,
Pineapple Juice, Basil, Citrus Mix,
Pineapple Syrup, Tonic

Split

LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH
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110

110

210

210

210

210



BuHO

Wine

BMHO HA PO3J1MB

WINE BY THE GLASS 125ml

¢ bisie BuHO * White wine

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie.
Zonin (Italy, Veneto)

e Po)xeBe BUHO ® Rosé wine

Rose d'Anjou.
Domaine des Deux Vallees (France, Loire)

e YepBoHe BMHO * Red wine
Chianti. Zonin (ltaly, Toscana)

CTAHOAPTHA NMNALWUKA

STANDARD BOTTLE 750ml
e LLlamnaHcbke ¢ Champagne

Princes Blanc de Blancs

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Veuve Clicquot Brut

e Irpucte BuHO * Sparkling wine
Prior Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore.
Bortolomiol (Italy, Veneto)

Asti Santero (Italy, Piemonte)
Cava Jaume Serra Brut Nature (Spain, Catalonia)

LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

150

155

150

7500
5500
4000

1600

1300
950

Split
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Asian Whiskey
CaHTopi Xi6iki FapMoHi e 40 435
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
AmpyT w40 230
Amrut
KasanaH flictinepi Cenekr Toreewe 40 275
Kavalan Distillery Select
Hikka ®pom 3e Bappen e 40 310
Nikka From The Barrel
Hikka Cynep e 40 245
Nikka Super
Hikka Oeiic aoin 40 210
Nikka Days
LLiloThaHacbKuM BicKi
Scotch Whiskey

e KynaxoBaHuu LLloTnaHacbKui Bicki

Blended Scotch Whiskey
Jwapc Bant Jlennbn 40 80
Dewar's White Label
[ioapc 12 YO 40 140
Dewar's 12 YO
Yisac 12 YO 40 155
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Mawki Wongep 40 145
Monkey Shoulder
banaHTanHc ManHecT 40 85
Ballantine's Finest
Heikep Npayc 40 155
Naked Grouse
®enmoc Mpayc 40 85
Famous Grouse
Aiin O Ckaii 8 YO 40 130
Isle of Skye 8 YO
Bir Mit. Ayrnac JleiH 40 225
Big Peat. Douglas Laing
J>KOHHI Yokep Bny Jlen6n 40 890

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Split
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e OpHoconoposwuii LoTnanackuii Bicki £E E%

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey 23 ZE

BeHpomax OpraHik e 40 295

Benromach Organic

BeHPiax 10 YO et 40 205

BenRiach 10 YO

BeHPiax Leppi Bya 12 YO eaie 40 255

BenRiach Sherry Wood 12 YO

nenniseT 12 YO e 40 185

The Glenlivet 12 YO

[nenniseT 21 YO e 40 565

The Glenlivet 21 YO

MakanaH 12 YO Cooae 40 275

The Macallan 12 YO

MakanaH 18 YO Ceae 40 890

The Macallan 18 YO

Kpewnrennaxi 17 YO e 40 550

Craigellachie 17 YO

FnenfpoHax 8 YO XeinaH honand - 40 189

GlenDronach 8 YO Hielan

XaineHg Mapk 10 YO Mo 40 169

Highland Park 10 YO

AHok 12 YO Nonend 40 229

An Cnoc 12Y0

A6epdenbai 12 YO hanend - 40 199

Aberfeldy 12 YO

FneHmopanmki OpigpxknHan 10 YO honand 40 239

Glenmorangie The Original 10 YO

ApaH AMapoHe Kack honand - 40 239

Arran Amarone Cask

Aiin Od Okypa 10 YO nons 40 189

Isle of Jura 10 YO

Aiin O Ikypa [J>KbOpHi hanend 40 189

Isle of Jura Journey

App6er 10 YO M 40 235

Ardbeg 10 YO

Nadgpoinr 10 YO Ma 40 275

Laphroaig 10 YO

Split
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Irish Whiskey B2 i

[I>keMeCcoH 40 115

Jameson

BecT Kopk Byp6oH Kack 40 120

West Cork Bourbon Cask

Moric Cinrn MonT Anpiw Bicki 40 130

The Pogues Single Malt Irish Whiskey

Tanamop 40 135

Tullamore D.E.W.

KaHapcbkum BIicKi

Canadian Whiskey

KpoyH Posin [le Jliokc 40 125

Crown Royal De Luxe

KaHapiaH knab 40 95

Canadian Club

Split




Bicki CLLUA

SE I
USA Whiskey R
e TeHHecci Bicki e Tennessee Whiskey
Ikek OeHienc Ong No.7 40 115
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7
I>kek [leHienc TeHHeci Paep 40 115
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Fire
J>xkek Jenienc TeHHeci XaHi 40 115
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey
I>xek deHienc [)keHTenbmeH ke 40 135
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
I>kek Oenienc CiHrn bapen 40 185
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
e byp60H * Bourbon
ByadgopT Peseps 40 139
Woodford Reserve
Mewkepc Mapk 40 139
Maker's Mark
(Mo Poysec 40 110
Four Roses
¢ XXutHin Bicki ¢ Rye Whiskey
ByadopT Pe3eps Pai 40 139
Woodford Reserve Rye
PiTTeHxayc 40 135
Rittenhouse
TemnenTtoH Pein 4 YO 40 175
Templeton Rye 4 YO
Yaiing Typkei Pait 40 115

Wild Turkey Rye

Split




KOHbSIK
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Cognac L
MapTenb VS 40 150
Martell VS
MapTens VSOP 40 205
Martell VSOP
MapTenb KopaoH bnto 40 495
Martell Cordon Bleu
Pemi MapTiH VS 40 125
Remy Martin VS
Pemi MapTiH VSOP 40 195
Remy Martin VSOP
Pemi MapTiH XO 40 475
Remy Martin XO
LLlaTo ae MoHTido VS 40 175
Chateau de Montifaud VS
bapoH OTapg VSOP ®aitH LamnaHb 40 205
Baron Otard Cognac VSOP Fine Champagne
bpeHai
Brandy
ApapaT 3 YO 40 75
Ararat 3 YO
Oypynoxi Beni 3 YO 40 79
Duruji Valley 3 YO
Kana Herpa CaHpemaH 40 79
Capa Negra Sandeman
Tuca 40 119
Tysa
MeTtakca 5 YO 40 95
Metaxa 5 YO
KanbBapoc CenekieH
Kyep [Je Niox KpicTian JpyiH 40 125
Calvados Selection

Coeur de Lion Christian Drouin

panna YHika bepTa 40 205
Grappa Unica Berta

Split




opinka
Vodka

QiHNgHOia B aCOPTUMEHTI
Finlandia in assortment

Ctapuubkni JleBuubkni Peseps
Staritsky & Levitsky Reserve

JlbBOgd B acopTumMeHTi
Lvoff in assortment

JibBOG ¢ Npemiym B aCOPpTUMEHTI
Lvoff Premium in assortment

Hikka Koddi
Nikka Coffey

Mpen ys
Grey Goose

Cake
Sake

Cake "Uong"
Sake "Choya"

Cake [3t0HMawm bigxiTto
Sake Junmai Bijito

Tekina
Tequila

100% AraBa ¢ 100% Agave

Enb Ximapop bnaHko
El Jimador Blanco

Enb Ximapop Penocago
El Jimador Reposado

EcnonoH bnaHko
Espolon Blanco

EcnonoH Penocapo
Espolon Reposado

MaTtpoH Cinbeep
Patron Silver

MaTpoH AHbEXD
Patron Anejo

Mappe Asyn Cynep lNpemiym Penocago
Padre Azul Super Premium Reposado

Meckanb
Mezcal

Jenb Mari Bipa
Del Maguey Vida

MNopaerbca
3 caHrpitow

Served up
with sangrita

MNopaerbca
3 CaHrpiTow

Served up
with sangrita

MNopaerbca
3 CaHrpiTow

Served up
with sangrita

Mopaerbcs
3 caHrpitow

Served up
with sangrita

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

Ul
o

Ul
o

50

50

50

50

40

40

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
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Uina, rpH
Price, UAH
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235
125

65
125

110
115
115
135
205
270
475

270




Pom
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bakappai KapTa BnaHka e 40 75
Bacardi Carta Blanca
bakappai KapTta Herpa G 40 75
Bacardi Carta Negra
bakapai Cnalicen o 40 75
Bacardi Spiced
bakapai Pesepsa 8 YO e 40 115
Bacardi Reserva 8 YO
Mipat X0 Tsa 40 149
Pyrat XO
Enb lopapo 3 YO coms 40 105
El Dorado 3 YO
Enb [lopago 8 YO cwas 40 125
El Dorado 8 YO
[linnomaTiko Vemoma 40 129
Diplomatico
KpakeH Bnek Cnaiicen, Bene P 40 159
Kraken Black Spiced
3akana 23 s 40 235
Zacapa 23
Bpyran AH'exo e bommenmrenoie 40 79
Brugal Anejo
Kawaua Jle6noH P 40 119

Cachaca Leblon

Split




IDKUH
Gin
bom6en Candip 47%

Bombay Sapphire 47%
XeHpapikc 41,4%
Hendrick's 41,4%

3tcy XeHakpadTen 43%
Etsu Handcrafted 43%

KenHHoH60n1 HeBi CTpeHy 57,2%
Cannonball Navy Strength 57,2%

Okcni 47%
Oxley 47%

BeHkc 40%
Banks 40%

Yithi Hinn KBiHc 43%
Whitley Neill Quince 43%

Yitni Hinn Py6a6

eHn bkvHxep 43%
Whitley Neill Rhubarb
& Ginger 43%

BepmyT
Vermouth

MapTini Qiepo
Martini Fiero
MapTiHi B'aHKOo
Martini Bianco
MaprTiHi Pocco
Martini Rosso
MapTiHi EkcTpa Qpan
Martini Extra Dry

Benuka bputanis
Great Britain

LWoTnanaia
Scotland

AnoHia
Japan

WoTtnaHpia
Scotland

WoTnaHpia
Scotland

Benuka bputanis
Great Britain

Benuka bputanis
Great Britain

Benuka bputanis
Great Britain

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

N
o

AN
o

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

UiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

w
U

119
195
175
135

99
125

125

55
55
55
55

Split




biTep
Bitter

Erepmancrtep
Jagermeister

Kineniu
Killepitsch

Kamnapi
Campari

bexepoBka
Becherovka

KceHTa ABceHTa
Xenta Absenta

Amapo MoHTeHerpo
Amaro Montenegro

QepHeT bpaHka
Fernet Branca

MapTiHi PisepBa bitep
Martint Riserva Bitter
YiHap
Cynar

®ipmosi Hanueku
Original Nalyvkas

BuwHeBa M'akicTb
Cherry Tenderness

MonyHwnuHa MNpuctpactb
Strawberry Passion

A6nyuyHa 3 XapakTepom
Strong Temper Apple

MepoBo-CoHAYHA
Sunny Honey

Split

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

D
o

D
o

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH
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45
45
45
45
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Liqueur

Beinic OpigxuHan 40 79

Baileys The Original

BaHa TaniH 40 65

Vana Tallinn

JicapoHo Opig>KnHan 40 95

Disaronno Originale

'paH MapHbe KopaoH Pyx 40 125

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

Ninet bnaH 40 55

Lillet Blanc

Cam6byka CTpera (npemiym) 40 125

Sambuka Strega (premium)

Npam6yi 40 105

Drambuie

Kanya 40 85

Kahlua

CeH XXepMmeH 40 155

St Germain

Nama 40 140

Pama

NimoHuenno Binna Macca 40 95

Limoncello Villa Massa

Mimmc N23 40 95

Pimm's N23

AHuo Peec Bepge 4 40 165

Ancho Reyes Verde

Split




NMueo
Beer

e MnauwkoBe ¢ Bottle
KopoHa EkcTpa
Corona Extra
XyrapoeH Bant
Hoegaarden White
JIbod bptoH
Leffe Brune
ly3s Annenp IPA
Goose Island IPA

e besasakoroabHe MNngwkoBe
Non-Alcoholic Bottle
XyrapaeH
Hoegaarden

bapHa lNpoaykuis
Bar Appetizers

LLlokonap xeHp menp,
Chocolate hand made

QicTawkum
Pistachios
Nopiwku mikc
Nuts mix
Pucosi uvincu
Rice chips
Mep

Honey

Split

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

330
330
330

355

330

50g
50g
60g
60g

50g

LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH
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115

85

65
95
75
115
30



be3anKorosbHi
Hanoi
Soft Drinks

EBiaH
Evian

bop>komi

Borjomy

LliBenc B aCOPTUMEHTI
Schweppes in assortment

Hoenb B acOpTUMEHTI
Noel in assortment

Koka-Kona B acopTUMeHTi
Coca-Cola in assortment

PaHTa
Fanta

Cnpaunt
Sprite
MopLunHcbKa
Morshynska

Hon Cton
Non Stop

bbopH
Burn

Cik B aCOpTUMEHTI
Juice in assortment

Opeww
Fresh Juice

AnenbCUHOBUN
Orange

AHaHacoBumn
Pineapple
penndpyToBUiA
Grapefruit
pywesuin

Pear

bypsikoBuin
Beetroot

MopkBSHUI
Carrot

A6nyuHnin
Apple

Mopuisa, mn
Volume, ml

330 1
500
250
200
250
250
250
330
250
250

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Sl
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LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

15




KaBa / Kakao
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Coffee / Cocoa
Ecnpeco 30 45
Espresso
AMepUKaHo 150 45
Americano
KanyuiHo 180 65
Cappuccino
Kegposui Kany4yiHo 180 80
Cedrine cappuccino
BeapouiHo 350 125
Vedroccino
NaTe makiato 240 65
Latte macchiato
Mdnet BanT 180 90
Flat white
Kakao 3 maplimenoy 300 65
Cocoa with marshmallow
MOMOKO 0 KaBu 5s0 10
Milk to coffee
Bepluku oo kaBu 50 10

Coffee creamers

Split
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Tea P e e a0 L
YopHun (YepBoHuin) Yam ¢ Black (Red) Tea

AHrRicekmin CHigaHokK 75
English Breakfast

Epn lpen 75
Earl Grey

Yait Macana 75
Masala Tea

Binnn Yan ¢ White Tea

Man My TaH CinbBep 75

Pai Mu Tan Silver
3eneduunt Yaun ¢ Green Tea

3onoTnn XXacmuH 75
Jasmine Gold
MaHTacTnuHa CeHua 75

Fancy Sencha

YnyH ¢ Oclong

MonouHun YnyH 95
Milky Oolong

TpaB'aHi Ta ®pykToBi Cymilii

Fruit and Herbal Mixtures

Tpaswu Ta Iméup 75
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger

Uan PiBHoBarm 75
Equilibrium

FapmoHis JlaBaHau 75
Lavender Harmony

KuBunoHum penndgpyt 75
Vital Grapefruit

Cap 3 AuTuHCTBA 75
Granny's Garden

Tpas'siHa Mpoxonoaa 75
Chill Out With Herbs

Jlerkictb Ta 3po0poB'sa 75
Light & Fit

EHepria Npupoamn 75
Get The Power

KokTtennbHi Yai ¢ Cocktail Tea

O6ninuxa-Iméup 95
Sea Buckthorn & Ginger

ManuHa-Mapakys 105
Raspberries & Passion Fruit

MapokaHcbkun Yamn 75
Moroccan Tea

MaTua JlaTe 75

Matcha Latte

19




Curapetm
Cigarettes

Saobranie Black

Sobranie Cocktail

Sobranie Blue

Sobranie Gold

Sobranie Evolve

Sobranie Superslims Pink
Sobranie Superslims White
Sobranie Blacks

Sobranie Golds

Winston XS Plus DUO
Winston XStyle Blue
Winston XStyle Silver
Winston XSpression Fresh
Winston XSpression Purple
Winston XStyle DUO Green

Camel Blue

IHdopmauis npo wiHy TIOTIOHOBUX BUPOGIB
AOCTYMHAa B Micui npoaaxy*.

* BignosigHo Ao 3akoHy Ykpainu N2 71-VIII Big,
28.12.2014 p. npoagaxk cy6’eKTamu rocnogapoBaHHsA
po3apibHOT TOPriBNi NiAAKUM3HMX TOBApIB, Ha AKi
BCTaHOB/IEHO MakCcUMarbHi po3apibHi LiHW, He MoXXe
30iMCHIOBATMUCA 3a LiHAMW, BULLMMK 38 MaKCUMasbHi
pPO34pPi6HI LiHKY, 36iNbLUEHI HA CYyMYy aKUM3HOro NogaTky 3
po3apibHOT TOpriBni NifakuM3HMX ToBapie.
MpenckypaHT LiH Ha TIOTHOHOBI BUPO6M 3HaXoAUTbCS B
KYTOUYKY CNOXXWBaya.

Information on prices for tobacco products is
available at the point of sale*.

* According to the Law of Ukraine No. 71-VIll d.d.
December 28, 2014, economic entities dealing with
retail sale may not sell excisable goods, for which
maximum retail prices are established, at prices which
exceed maximum retail prices, increased by the sum of
the excise tax on retail trade of excisable goods.

The price-list for tobacco products is available on the
Consumer Information Board.

Split
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22
Cigars
Vega Fina The Dominicgr?gieriﬁ?J“ac 1 65
Minutus
Vega Fina The Dominicgr?“RnLHp:ﬁ?J“ac 350
Coronas Tubos
Macanudo Montego y Cia The Dominicon e 395
Diplomat Café
DaVidef The Dominic'glr?gieriﬁ?J“ac 2 3 5
Primeros "6
Zino The Dominicgr?“RnLHp:ﬁ?J“ac 1 35
Platinum Scepter Series XS
Toscanello e 75
II5
Toscanello w75
aroma grappa"5s
Toscanello w715
aroma caffe"5s
Cohiba oo 725
Siglo i
Partagas te: 695
serieDNe 4
Punch fee 475
Royal Coronationas
H.Upmann o 415
Coronas Major
Hoyo de Monterrey ten 415
Coronations
Romeo y Julieta & 385
NO. 3
Flor de Copan Nieargis 395
Monarcas Tubaos
Flor de Copan Nt 325
Gorditos
Captain Black W 225
Cherry

Split







